Nicole Freeman

Eyes: Blue Hair: Red
Height: 1.62 Playing age: 16-25
ACTING RESUME
TRAINING
2014- 15 | Singing lessons Private: Anita Barlow
2012 | American Dialect Private: Maria
Coaching Angelico
2007-12 | Film and TV Acting Mooregrace Acting
Techniques Studios
2007-12 | Theatre Dance & Stage  Impetus Dance
performance Theatre
TELEVISION
CREDITS
2018 | The InBESTigators Sophie Gristmill
2012 | Upper Middle Bogan Sophia ABC
2012 | Offspring Lori Southern Star
2012 | Winners & Losers Freya O’Connell Network Seven
2010 | Bed of Roses 3 Guest Lead: Courtney  ABC
2010 | Coxy’s Big Break Kid Network Seven
FILM CREDITS
2020/21 | Crow Valley Greta Dir: Josh Conn
2019 | Reflections Elizabeth Foster SF Dir: Joyce
Northey
2018 | Office Girl Lead SF Dir. Josh Conn
2016 | Hypnotised Girl at bar SF Dir. Josh Conn
2015 | Seven West Claire SF Dir. James Burke
2015 | Exscriptus Hostage SF: Jesse Leaman
2014 | Alien lona SF Dir. Ruby Rees
2014 | Hunted Sarah SF Dir. Jesse
Leaman
2014 | Imaginary friend Lead kid Laugh and a Half
Productions
2013 | The Wilderness Cleo SF Dir. Polly

Staniford



2012
2011

2010

2008

VOICEOVER
CREDITS
2016

2016

2014

2013

COMMERICALS
2022
2022
2015

2010

DOCUMENTARY
2021 (In
Production)

MUSIC VIDEOS
2021
2021
2021

2020

2018

Dangerous Remedy
Mental

True Blue News

Behind the Mirror

Field and Game
ANZ

Officeworks
Kingswood College

Superside

Pawezy

Victorian Responsible
Gambling

Baker’s Delight

Martha

Client Liaison - SITG
BUFFY — Dance Alone
YNG Martyr — LV
Steppers

Boy Scout Gatsby — Let
Me In

Daniel Aaron — Running

Backwards

Felice

Lead: Leanne
Moochmore
Reporter

Voiceover
Voiceover
Voiceover
Voiceover

Featured Extra
Dog walker
Jess

Kid on swing

Young Martha

Extra
Street person
Cult girl

Sister

Love interest

Phone: 0433 871 606

Email: nicole.freeman3@hotmail.com

Summer Offensive
Dir: P.J. Hogan

Department of
Education
Geelong Shoot Out
Film Festival

Radio

Radio

Radio
Southern Cross
Austereo

Online
Online
McCann Erickson

TVC

Leaman Films

Hutch Collective
Leaman Films
Directed by Zac

Directed by Zac

Hebron Films



