## Nicole Freeman

Eyes: Blue Hair: Red

Height: 1.62 Playing age: 16-25



ACTING RESUME			
TRAINING			
2014- 15	Singing lessons	Private: Anita Barlow	
2012	American Dialect	Private: Maria	
	Coaching	Angelico	
2007-12	Film and TV Acting	Mooregrace Acting	
	Techniques	Studios	
2007-12	Theatre Dance & Stage	Impetus Dance	
	performance	Theatre	
TELEVICION			
TELEVISION			
CREDITS	The InDECTigators	Canhia	Cristmill
2018	The InBESTigators	Sophie	Gristmill
2012	Upper Middle Bogan	Sophia	ABC
2012	Offspring	Lori	Southern Star
2012	Winners & Losers	Freya O'Connell	Network Seven
2010	Bed of Roses 3	Guest Lead: Courtney	ABC
2010	Coxy's Big Break	Kid	Network Seven
54.4.6050476			
FILM CREDITS			
2020/21	Crow Valley	Greta	Dir: Josh Conn
2019	Reflections	Elizabeth Foster	SF Dir: Joyce
2040	Off: C:-I	1 1	Northey
2018	Office Girl	Lead	SF Dir. Josh Conn
2016	Hypnotised	Girl at bar	SF Dir. Josh Conn
2015	Seven West	Claire	SF Dir. James Burke
2015	Exscriptus	Hostage	SF: Jesse Leaman
2014	Alien	lona	SF Dir. Ruby Rees
2014	Hunted	Sarah	SF Dir. Jesse Leaman
2014	Imaginary friend	Lead kid	Laugh and a Half Productions
2013	The Wilderness	Cleo	SF Dir. Polly Staniford

2012	Dangerous Remedy	Felice	Summer Offensive
2011	Mental	Lead: Leanne Moochmore	Dir: P.J. Hogan
2010	True Blue News	Reporter	Department of Education
2008	Behind the Mirror		Geelong Shoot Out Film Festival
VOICEOVER			
CREDITS	Field and Game	Voiceover	Radio
2016			
2016	ANZ Officeworks	Voiceover Voiceover	Radio Radio
2014			Southern Cross
2013	Kingswood College	Voiceover	Austereo
			Austereo
COMMERICALS			
2022	Superside	Featured Extra	Online
2022	Pawezy	Dog walker	Online
2015	Victorian Responsible Gambling	Jess	McCann Erickson
2010	Baker's Delight	Kid on swing	TVC
DOCUMENTARY			
2021 (In	Martha	Young Martha	Leaman Films
Production)			
MUSIC VIDEOS			
2021	Client Liaison - SITG	Extra	Hutch Collective
2021	BUFFY – Dance Alone	Street person	Leaman Films
2021	YNG Martyr – LV Steppers	Cult girl	Directed by Zac
2020	Boy Scout Gatsby – Let Me In	Sister	Directed by Zac
2018	Daniel Aaron – Running Backwards	Love interest	Hebron Films

Phone: 0433 871 606 Email: nicole.freeman3@hotmail.com